DATABAS

Ar
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Datum
2001-06-08
2001-06-23
2001-06-23
2001-06-24
2001-06-29
2001-06-29
2001-06-29
2001-07-05
2001-07-05
2001-07-05
2001-07-05
2001-07-05
2001-07-07
2001-07-14
2001-07-15
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-21
2001-07-26
2001-07-27
2001-07-27
2001-07-27
2001-07-27
2001-08-02

Strackflygningsstatistik AFK

2020-06-08

Pilot

Bo Vikstrém

Bo Vikstrém

Robert Persson

Jan Larsson

Lars-Erik Loof

Bo Vikstrém / Daniel Lejon
Hans Bjérkman / Robert Persson
Lars-Erik Loof

Anders Bodrup / Ake Carlsson
Hans Bjorkman

Anders Boldrup

Urban Zolland

Ulf Johnsson / Bo Vikstréom
Jan Larsson

Hans Bjérkman / Robert Persson
Robert Persson

Bo Vikstrém / Oskar Vikstrém
Hans Bjorkman

Jan Larsson

Bo Vikstrom / Oskar Vikstrom
Jan-Ole Erikstad

Robert Persson

Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson

Jan Larsson

Bo Vikstrom / Oskar Vikstrom
Jan-Ole Erikstad

Johan Enér

Bo Vikstrém

Typ

Janus

Janus

DG 500 Trainer
LS3

LS3

Janus

DG 500 Trainer
LS3

DG 500 Trainer
Astir CS 77

DG 500 Trainer
Astir CS Jeans
Janus

LS3

Twin Il Acro
LS3

Janus

DG 500 Trainer
LS3

Janus

Astir CS 77
LS3

LS3

LS3

LS3

Janus

Astir CS 77
Twin Il Acro
Janus

Reg
SE-UMC
SE-UMC
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-UMC
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-UMA
SE-TSU
SE-UMA
SE-TSZ
SE-UMC
SE-TRB
SE-URC
SE-TRB
SE-UMC
SE-UMA
SE-TRB
SE-UMC
SE-TSU
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-TRB
SE-UMC
SE-TSU
SE-URC
SE-UMC

3330,2

Distans

65,0
203,3
115,8
115,5
115,5

95,0

90,0
100,7
100,7
100,7

28,0

75,0
128,3
115,5
115,5
115,5
126,5
115,5
115,5
152,7

85,0
107,8
100,7
100,7
100,7
305,1
100,0

80,0
160,0

Fart

71,28
76,64
69,95
73,12
80,00

76,89

57,00

71,81
67,96
59,65
67,59
85,74
72,81
73,74
93,98

97,43
77,68
66,86
63,62
66,29

56,40

Anm Plats

u

Ho6
H6
Ho6
H6
Ho6
H6
Ho6
H6
H6
Ho6
Ho6
H6
Romme
Ho6
HO
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
HO6
Ho6
HO6
Ho6
HO6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
Ho6
HO



